Citation
E0049898
E0043447
E0043447
E0043447V
E0051483
E0050854
E0058281
E0058281V
109337
109337
E0042953
E0042953
E0042953V
E0050992
E0054288
E0048505
E0051293
E0051293
E0043459
E0047800
E0047800
E0047800V
E0061571
131581
131581
E0050876
E0061533
EO050933V
125105
125105
E0049959
E0049959
E0041728

Name

ALSTON, STEPHEN THOMAS
BAPTISTE, SATRON DAKARI
BAPTISTE, SATRON DAKARI
BAPTISTE, SATRON DAKARI
CRISANTO, JESSICA MARIE
CROMEENS, COLE E
CROMEENS, COLE E
CROMEENS, COLE E

DISCUA ORELIANA, ANDERSON JOI
DISCUA ORELIANA, ANDERSON JOI

FORD, BREONA SHAWNTAIL
FORD, BREONA SHAWNTAIL
FORD, BREONA SHAWNTAIL
GRIFALDO, GABRIEL

HARMON, DYLAN RAY
HERREROS, IVAN

HERREROS, IVAN

HERREROS, IVAN

HUNTE, SHELDON NOEL
JACKSON, BRANDYN DEWAYNE
JACKSON, BRANDYN DEWAYNE
JACKSON, BRANDYN DEWAYNE
JONES, MARQUIA SANQUEZ
JONES, XAVION S

JONES, XAVION S

LUNA, JOSABED

MCCASKILL, ANGELA GRACE
MCCASKILL, ANGELA GRACE
MORADEL BEJARAN, JUAN G
MORADEL BEJARAN, JUAN G
MULLEN, THOMAS G

MULLEN, THOMAS G

NJOBET, KESIE NYAH

Status Status Date/Time

IS
SH
SH

5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 9:30 AM

5/15/2024 9:30 AM

5/15/2024 9:30 AM

5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 9:30 AM

5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 9:30 AM

5/15/2024 9:30 AM

5/15/2024 9:30 AM

5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM

Offense

DTCD - PAVEMENT MARKINGS

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 67 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 60 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

DISREGARDED TURN MARKS AT INTERSECTION
THEFT

ASSAULT CONTACT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN STOP SIGN

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



E0054774
E0041714
E0045961
E0061013
E0044616
E0044616
E0044616
E0057533
E0051703
E0051703
E0051703
E0051703V
E0048715V
E0047432
E0041736
E0054229

PRITCHETT, SAMUEL WAYNE
SANCHEZ VALENCIA, MARCO ANT(
SHINDLER, DANIEL A

TOLLIVER, CORDREY
VILLANUEVA GONZALES, JORGE
VILLANUEVA GONZALES, JORGE
VILLANUEVA GONZALES, JORGE
WATKINS, LEE RHODES IlI
WEAVER, APRIL DAWN
WEAVER, APRIL DAWN
WEAVER, APRIL DAWN
WEAVER, APRIL DAWN
WEAVER, APRIL DAWN

WYATT, JAZZMEN RENEE
YOUNG, MAURICE RASHAWN
ZAMAN, FAIRUZ S

5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 9:30 AM

5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 9:30 AM

5/15/2024 10:00 AM
5/15/2024 10:00 AM

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

SPEEDING 58 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

OPEN CONTAINER

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
THEFT OF SERVICE



