Citation	Name	Status	Status Date/Time	Offense
E0049898	ALSTON, STEPHEN THOMAS	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	DTCD - PAVEMENT MARKINGS
E0043447	BAPTISTE, SATRON DAKARI	SH	5/15/2024 9:30 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0043447	BAPTISTE, SATRON DAKARI	SH	5/15/2024 9:30 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0043447V	BAPTISTE, SATRON DAKARI	SH	5/15/2024 9:30 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0051483	CRISANTO, JESSICA MARIE	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	SPEEDING 67 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
E0050854	CROMEENS, COLE E	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0058281	CROMEENS, COLE E	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE
E0058281V	CROMEENS, COLE E	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
109337	DISCUA ORELIANA, ANDERSON JOI	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
109337	DISCUA ORELIANA, ANDERSON JOI	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0042953	FORD, BREONA SHAWNTAIL	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0042953	FORD, BREONA SHAWNTAIL	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0042953V	FORD, BREONA SHAWNTAIL	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0050992	GRIFALDO, GABRIEL	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0054288	HARMON, DYLAN RAY	SH	5/15/2024 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 60 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
E0048505	HERREROS, IVAN	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0051293	HERREROS, IVAN	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0051293	HERREROS, IVAN	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0043459	HUNTE, SHELDON NOEL	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0047800	JACKSON, BRANDYN DEWAYNE	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0047800	JACKSON, BRANDYN DEWAYNE	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0047800V	JACKSON, BRANDYN DEWAYNE	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0061571	JONES, MARQUIA SANQUEZ	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	DISREGARDED TURN MARKS AT INTERSECTION
131581	JONES, XAVION S	SH	5/15/2024 9:30 AM	THEFT
131581	JONES, XAVION S	SH	5/15/2024 9:30 AM	ASSAULT CONTACT
E0050876	LUNA, JOSABED	SH	5/15/2024 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0061533	MCCASKILL, ANGELA GRACE	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	RAN STOP SIGN
E0050933V	MCCASKILL, ANGELA GRACE	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
125105	MORADEL BEJARAN, JUAN G	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
125105	MORADEL BEJARAN, JUAN G	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0049959	MULLEN, THOMAS G	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0049959	MULLEN, THOMAS G	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES
E0041728	NJOBET, KESIE NYAH	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

E0054774	PRITCHETT, SAMUEL WAYNE	IS	E/1E/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0034774	,	13	3/13/2024 10.00 AIVI	
E0041714	SANCHEZ VALENCIA, MARCO ANTO	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0045961	SHINDLER, DANIEL A	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0061013	TOLLIVER, CORDREY	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0044616	VILLANUEVA GONZALES, JORGE	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0044616	VILLANUEVA GONZALES, JORGE	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0044616	VILLANUEVA GONZALES, JORGE	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED
E0057533	WATKINS, LEE RHODES III	SH	5/15/2024 9:30 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0051703	WEAVER, APRIL DAWN	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	SPEEDING 58 MPH in a 35 MPH zone
E0051703	WEAVER, APRIL DAWN	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0051703	WEAVER, APRIL DAWN	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0051703V	WEAVER, APRIL DAWN	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0048715V	WEAVER, APRIL DAWN	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0047432	WYATT, JAZZMEN RENEE	SH	5/15/2024 9:30 AM	OPEN CONTAINER
E0041736	YOUNG, MAURICE RASHAWN	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0054229	ZAMAN, FAIRUZ S	IS	5/15/2024 10:00 AM	THEFT OF SERVICE